



\$~3

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(OS) 431/2020 & I.A. No.12217/2020

SH. PARVEEN PAL BAJAJ

.....Plaintiff

Through : Mr. Ashok Chhaparia, Adv.

versus

SHRI SUNIL BAJAJ & ORS.

.....Defendants

Through : None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJIV SHAKDHER

ORDER

17.12.2020

%

[Physical Court Hearing]

1. Issue summons in the suit and notice in the captioned application via all means including email.
2. List before the Joint Registrar (Judicial) on 19.1.2021 for completion of service.
3. List before the Court on 23.3.2021.

RAJIV SHAKDHER, J

DECEMBER 17, 2020

pmc

[Click here to check corrigendum, if any](#)