



\$~O-52

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 431/2020, I.A. 12217/2020, I.A. 4330/2021 & I.A. 14055/2025**

SH. PARVEEN PAL BAJAJ,Plaintiff

Through: Appearance not given.

versus

SHRI SUNIL BAJAJ & ORS.Defendants

Through: Appearance not given.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PURUSHAINDR KUMAR KAURAV

ORDER

% **17.10.2025**

On the request of learned counsel appearing for the parties, list this matter on 28.11.2025.

PURUSHAINDR KUMAR KAURAV, J

OCTOBER 17, 2025/P/MJ